
Regd. Office: "Prakashganga", Plot No. C-19 "E" Block, Bandra-Kurla Complex, Bandra [E], Mumbai - 400 051 
 
D:\e data\TENDER\2017-18\FCC COOLING FAN /Extension of tender notice 

NOTICE FOR 1st TIME EXTENSION OF RFX No. 

7000009424 (SRM e-Tender)  

 

MSETCL invites online bids (SRM e-Tender) from reputed and registered contractors of appropriate class 
with MSETCL.  Please visit Mahatransco website http://srmetender.mahatransco.in for the following 
work. 

 

RFx (SRM 
Enquiry) NO. 

Name of work Estimated 
Cost in Rs. 

EMD 
[Rs.] 

e.Tender fee 
excluding 
GST [Rs] 

7000009424/
2018-19 

Notice for 1st time extension of SRM 
Tender for Replacement of 22 kV BUS-
SECTION ISOLATOR, TF 2 LV Isolator 
and 22 kV Bus Coupler CT at 100 kV 
Dombivali S/Stn. under EHV O&M Dn 
Dombivali 

Rs. 329541/- 5000/- 500/- 

 

Online Downloading of the RFx   . From 07.08.2018, 14.00 Hrs.  
Online Submission  of the RFx     On or Before 14.08.2018. up to 14.00 Hrs. 
Online Opening of the Techno Commercial RFx    14.08.2018  at 14:10 Hrs.(if Possible) 
Online opening of the price bid RFX 16.08.2018  at 10:00 Hrs.  
 

Contact Person     :- The Addl Exe Engineer [O] Mobile No. 9820255082 
For further details visit our Website  :- http://srmetender.mahatransco.in 
 

             
                                      [S. K. Fulari] 

Executive Engineer , 
                     EHV O&M Dn Dombivali 
 
 


